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Categoria

PRO-MAS-MAS-
SUB30

PRO-MAS-MAS-
SUB30

PRO-MAS-MAS-
SUB30

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-C

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A1

PRO-MAS-MAS-
SUB30

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-C

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B2

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-C

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-A1

Placa

00535
00532
00533
00536
00526
00505
00534
00527
00525
00531
00524
00506
00512
00511
00523
00502
00509
00507
00503
00516
00528
00508
00513
00515
00504

00519

Nome do Atleta

DIOGO DO NASCIMENTO CASTRO
RAFAEL BIUNDINE MATOS
ALEXANDRE FIORIO CARDOSO
RAFAEL MAURI BENEVENUTO

DENISVAL ALVES DE SOUZA

LEANDRO SOUZA GUERRA DE

SIDNEY TADEU

YGOR DO NASCIMENTO CASTRO
VICENTE DE PAULO JUNIOR
RAPHAEL DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS
EVERTON CORREIA TEIXEIRA DE SI
ALEXANDRE ARAUJO ROCHA
VANDEIS PAGUNG SCHAFFER
GUILHERME RAMALHETE DE
ALEXANDRE BARRETO DA COSTA
LEONARDO AUGUSTO DINIZ
LUCAS MOTA TEIXEIRA

LEANDRO ALPOHIM DE SOUZA

DIEGO ALMEIDA BARROS
CARLOS ROGERIO ARAUJO
JOAO GABRIEL COSTALONGA
DALTER VIEIRA PACHECO
JOILSON ERLACHER

ADAO TEIXEIRA DUARTE
RONIERI FAGUNDES LEITE

MARCIO MELO DE OLIVEIRA
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RESULTADO GERAL

INSANITY FORNO GRANDE - MTB
FORNO GRANDE

\Y

Tempo

02:48:17.671
02:52:04.178
02:54:02.712
02:55:14.4083
02:59:04.420
03:01:01.581
03:01:41.881
03:05:20.813
03:05:22.444
03:07:08.475
03:08:46.365
03:08:58.859
03:10:39.417
03:18:45.827
03:21:35.028
03:22:28.919
03:24:10.771
03:25:45.135
03:27:16.777
03:27:19.417
03:36:25.357
03:39:00.911
03:40:35.838
03:41:08.250
03:42:15.862

04:00:27.631

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

13/10/2024 12:38:59

cidade

MANHUACU

ESPERA FELIZ

CARIACICA
ALEGRE
MANHUACU
CASTELO

SAO MATEUS

CARIACICA
SANTA MARIA D
GUARAPARI
PRESIDENTE KE
BOM JESUS DO
BOM JESUS DO
ANCHIETA
GUACUI

ATILIO VIVACQ
VENDA NOVA DO
SAO MATEUS
VARRE-SAI
CARIACICA
VIANA

BAIXO GUANDU

VIANA



# Categoria
PRO-MAS-
MASTER-D

PRO-MAS-MAS-
SUB30

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-MAS-
SUB30

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-B1

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-C

PRO-MAS-
MASTER-C

27°

Placa

00517
00521
00537
00501
00510
00520

00514

RESULTADO GERAL

INSANITY FORNO GRANDE - MTB

FORNO GRANDE

Nome do Atleta

EVANDRO LUIZ ALBANI

LEONARDO AMBROSIO DA SILVA
AND

DIORGIO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
MATEUS ROCHA ARAUJO
LEON ZANOL PUPPIM
SANDRO DE OLIVEIRA DIAS

WENDER OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
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\Y

Tempo

04:00:30.194
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

13/10/2024 12:38:59

S

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

cidade

GUARAPARI

BOM JESUS DO

GUARAPARI
VILA VELHA
CARIACICA

ITAPERUNA



